HP
HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

LJ P2055
LJ P1606

LJ CP1525

LJ CP1525

LJ CP1525

LJ CP1525

LJ 1320

L) P1505/M1120

L) 1020/1022/3055

CLI CP2025/CM2320 B

CLI CP2025/CM2320 C

CL CP2025/CM2320Y

CL CP2025/CM2320 M

LJ Pro 400 M475 B

LJ Pro 400 M475 C

LJ Pro 400 M475Y

LJ Pro 400 M475 M

L) P1102/M1132

LJ 1100

CE505X
CE278A

CE320A

CE321A

CE322A

CE323A

Q5949X

CB436A

Q2612A

CC530A

CC531A

CC532A

CC533A

CE410X

CE411A

CE412A

CE413A

CE285A

C4092A



HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

LJ M201/M225

LJ Pro 400 M476 B

LJ Pro 400 M476 C

LJ Pro 400 M476 Y

LJ Pro 400 M476 M

LJ Pro 500 M551/M570/M575 B

LJ Pro 500 M551/M570/M575 C

LJ Pro 500 M551/M570/M575 Y

LJ Pro 500 M551/M570/M575
M

L) CP1025/M175 B

LJ CP1025/M175 C

LJ CP1025/M175Y

L) CP1025/M175 M

CLJ CP4005 B

CF283X

CF380X

CF381A

CF382A

CF383A

CE400X

CE401A

CE402A

CE403A

CE310A

CE311A

CE312A

CE313A

CB400A



HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP
HP

OKI

OKI

OKI

OKIl

OKI

OKI

OKI

CLJ CP4005 C CB401A
CLJ CP4005 Y CB402A
CLJ CP4005 M CB403A
CLIM277 B CF400X
CLIM277 C CF401X
CLIM277Y CF402X
CLIM277 M CF403X

LJ 1200 7115X

LJ 2015P 7553X
C510/C530/MC561 B 44469804

€510/C530/MC561/C511/C531/

MC562 C 44469724

C510/C530/MC561/C511/C531/

MC562 M 44469723

€510/C530/MC561/C511/C531/

MC562 Y 44469722

C310/C330/€331/C510/C530/M

44469803
C352/M(C362 B

C310/C330/C331/C510/C530/M

44469705
C352/MC362 M

C310/C330/€331/C510/C530/M

44469704
C352/MC362 Y



€310/C330/C331/C510/C530/M

OKI 44469706
C352/MC362 C
OKI C5650/5750 B 43865708
OKI C5650/5750 C 43872307
OKI C5650/5750 M 43872306
OKI C5650/5750 Y 43872305
OKI MB431/461/471/491 44574802
OKI C511/C531/MC562 44973508
OKI B411 44574702
OKI MC853 B 45862840
OKI MC853 C 45862839
OKI MC853 M 45862838
OKI MC853 Y 45862837
OKI MC851 B 44059168
OKI MC851 C 44059167
OKI MC851 M 44059166
OKI MC851Y 44059165
OKI C3328B 46505712
OKI C332C 46508711
OKI C332 M 46508710
OKI C332Y 46508709
OKI ES74118B 44318620
OKIl ES7411C 44318619
OKI ES7411 M 44318618
OKI ES7411Y 44318617
OKIl ES74128B 46507624
OKI ES7412C 46507623
OKIl ES7412 M 46507622
OKIl ES7412Y 46507621
OKIl ES 5462/5431 B 44973512
OKI ES 5462/5431C 44973511

OKI ES 5462/5431 M 44973510



OKI

Samsung

Canon

Canon

Canon

Canon

Canon

Epson

Epson

Epson

Epson

Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson

OKI

ES 5462/5431Y
SCX-4700

pixma MP 540/640

pixma MP 540/640

pixma MP 540/640

pixma MP 540/640

pixma MP 540/640

WorkForce Pro WP-4515 DN B

WorkForce Pro WP-4515 DN C

WorkForce Pro WP-4515 DN M

WorkForce Pro WP-4515 DN Y

L800 B
L800 C
L800 M
L800 Y
L800 LM
L800 LC

C301/321/331/511/531/MC332
/342/352/362/363/562

44973509

MLT-D103L

PGI-520Bk

CLI-521Bk

CLI-521C

CLI-521M

CLI-521Y

C13770114010

C13770124010

C13770134010

C13770144010

C13T67314A
C13T67324A
C13T67334A
C13T67344A
C13T67354A
C13T67364A

44968301



OKI

OKI

OKIl

OKI

OKI
OKI

OKIl

OKI
OKI
OKI

oK
oK
oK
HP
HP

HP

HP

HP

C310/C330/C510/C530/MC351/
MC361/MC561

B411/B412/B431/B432/B512/M
B461/MB471/MB491/MBA472

C301/310/321/330/331/510/51
1/530/531/MC332/342/351/35
2/361/362/561/562

C301/310/321/330/331/510/51
1/530/531/MC332/342/351/35
2/361/362/561/562

ES74118B
ES7411C

ES7411 M

ES7411Y
ES7412B
ES7412C

ES7412 M
ES7412Y

ES 5462/5431
L P1157

LJ P708

LJ CP1525

LJ CP1525

LJ CP1525

44494202

44574302

44472202

44472603

1275104
1275103

1275102

1275101
46507420
46507419

46507418
46507417
01282903
CE505X
CE278A

CE320A

CE321A

CE322A



HP

LJ CP1525

CE323A
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