

HP	LJ P2055	CE505X
HP	LJ P1606	CE278A
HP	LJ CP1525	CE320A
HP	LJ CP1525	CE321A
HP	LJ CP1525	CE322A
HP	LJ CP1525	CE323A
HP	LJ 1320	Q5949X
HP	LJ P1505/M1120	CB436A
HP	LJ 1020/1022/3055	Q2612A
HP	CLJ CP2025/CM2320 B	CC530A
HP	CLJ CP2025/CM2320 C	CC531A
HP	CLJ CP2025/CM2320 Y	CC532A
HP	CLJ CP2025/CM2320 M	CC533A
HP	LJ Pro 400 M475 B	CE410X
HP	LJ Pro 400 M475 C	CE411A
HP	LJ Pro 400 M475 Y	CE412A
HP	LJ Pro 400 M475 M	CE413A
HP	LJ P1102/M1132	CE285A
HP	LJ 1100	C4092A

HP	LJ M201/M225	CF283X
HP	LJ Pro 400 M476 B	CF380X
HP	LJ Pro 400 M476 C	CF381A
HP	LJ Pro 400 M476 Y	CF382A
HP	LJ Pro 400 M476 M	CF383A
HP	LJ Pro 500 M551/M570/M575 B	CE400X
HP	LJ Pro 500 M551/M570/M575 C	CE401A
HP	LJ Pro 500 M551/M570/M575 Y	CE402A
HP	LJ Pro 500 M551/M570/M575 M	CE403A
HP	LJ CP1025/M175 B	CE310A
HP	LJ CP1025/M175 C	CE311A
HP	LJ CP1025/M175 Y	CE312A
HP	LJ CP1025/M175 M	CE313A
HP	CLJ CP4005 B	CB400A

HP	CLJ CP4005 C	CB401A
HP	CLJ CP4005 Y	CB402A
HP	CLJ CP4005 M	CB403A
HP	CLJ M277 B	CF400X
HP	CLJ M277 C	CF401X
HP	CLJ M277 Y	CF402X
HP	CLJ M277 M	CF403X
HP	LJ 1200	7115X
HP	LJ 2015P	7553X

OKI	C510/C530/MC561 B	44469804
-----	-------------------	----------

OKI	C510/C530/MC561/C511/C531/ MC562 C	44469724
-----	---------------------------------------	----------

OKI	C510/C530/MC561/C511/C531/ MC562 M	44469723
-----	---------------------------------------	----------

OKI	C510/C530/MC561/C511/C531/ MC562 Y	44469722
-----	---------------------------------------	----------

OKI	C310/C330/C331/C510/C530/M C352/MC362 B	44469803
-----	--	----------

OKI	C310/C330/C331/C510/C530/M C352/MC362 M	44469705
-----	--	----------

OKI	C310/C330/C331/C510/C530/M C352/MC362 Y	44469704
-----	--	----------

OKI	C310/C330/C331/C510/C530/M C352/MC362 C	44469706
OKI	C5650/5750 B	43865708
OKI	C5650/5750 C	43872307
OKI	C5650/5750 M	43872306
OKI	C5650/5750 Y	43872305
OKI	MB431/461/471/491	44574802
OKI	C511/C531/MC562	44973508
OKI	B411	44574702
OKI	MC853 B	45862840
OKI	MC853 C	45862839
OKI	MC853 M	45862838
OKI	MC853 Y	45862837
OKI	MC851 B	44059168
OKI	MC851 C	44059167
OKI	MC851 M	44059166
OKI	MC 851 Y	44059165
OKI	C332 B	46505712
OKI	C332 C	46508711
OKI	C332 M	46508710
OKI	C332 Y	46508709
OKI	ES 7411 B	44318620
OKI	ES 7411 C	44318619
OKI	ES 7411 M	44318618
OKI	ES 7411 Y	44318617
OKI	ES 7412 B	46507624
OKI	ES 7412 C	46507623
OKI	ES 7412 M	46507622
OKI	ES 7412 Y	46507621
OKI	ES 5462/5431 B	44973512
OKI	ES 5462/5431 C	44973511
OKI	ES 5462/5431 M	44973510

OKI	ES 5462/5431 Y	44973509
Samsung	SCX-4700	MLT-D103L
Canon	pixma MP 540/640	PGI-520Bk
Canon	pixma MP 540/640	CLI-521Bk
Canon	pixma MP 540/640	CLI-521C
Canon	pixma MP 540/640	CLI-521M
Canon	pixma MP 540/640	CLI-521Y
Epson	WorkForce Pro WP-4515 DN B	C13T70114010
Epson	WorkForce Pro WP-4515 DN C	C13T70124010
Epson	WorkForce Pro WP-4515 DN M	C13T70134010
Epson	WorkForce Pro WP-4515 DN Y	C13T70144010
Epson	L800 B	C13T67314A
Epson	L800 C	C13T67324A
Epson	L800 M	C13T67334A
Epson	L800 Y	C13T67344A
Epson	L800 LM	C13T67354A
Epson	L800 LC	C13T67364A
OKI	C301/321/331/511/531/MC332 /342/352/362/363/562	44968301

OKI	C310/C330/C510/C530/MC351/ MC361/MC561	44494202
OKI	B411/B412/B431/B432/B512/M B461/MB471/MB491/MB472	44574302
OKI	C301/310/321/330/331/510/51 1/530/531/MC332/342/351/35 2/361/362/561/562	44472202
OKI	C301/310/321/330/331/510/51 1/530/531/MC332/342/351/35 2/361/362/561/562	44472603
OKI	ES 7411 B	1275104
OKI	ES 7411 C	1275103
OKI	ES 7411 M	1275102
OKI	ES 7411 Y	1275101
OKI	ES 7412 B	46507420
OKI	ES 7412 C	46507419
OKI	ES 7412 M	46507418
OKI	ES 7412 Y	46507417
OKI	ES 5462/5431	01282903
HP	LJ P1157	CE505X
HP	LJ P708	CE278A
HP	LJ CP1525	CE320A
HP	LJ CP1525	CE321A
HP	LJ CP1525	CE322A

HP

LJ CP1525

CE323A